
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNS 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
79 
48 
66 
74 
51 
71 
09 
22 
15 
5 

split 
19 
46 
26 
0 
8 

88 
23 
35 
9 

00 
155 
64 
18 
84 

Name 
C Ahsen Yelkin 
Lee Alexander 
Richard Zober 
Dudley Fleck 
Larry Howard 
Michael Mallinen 
J.R. Smart 
 Steve Forrer 
Paul Ravaris 
Robert Radmann 
split split 
Kenton Koch 
James French 
Chip Romer 
Jean-Luc Liverato 
Jason Miller 
John Mcaleer 
Jim Devenport 
Johnnie Crean 
Greg Case 
William Munholland 
Jeffrey Lederman 
Judd Miller 
Conrad Park 
Steve Forrer 

Class 
FA 
FA 
FA 
FA 
FA 
FA 
FA 
FA 
FA 
FA 
split 
P1 
P1 
P1 
P1 
P1 
P1 
P1 
P1 
P1 
P1 
P1 
PX 
PX 
P1 

Overall BestTm 
2:05.716 
2:06.324 
2:06.626 
2:06.880 
2:06.895 
2:08.583 
2:08.657 
2:10.654 
2:11.508 

2:01.256 
2:01.788 
2:02.567 
2:03.014 
2:03.357 
2:03.375 
2:03.967 
2:04.351 
2:04.809 
2:05.079 
2:05.804 
2:08.515 
2:14.433 

Hometown 
Canfield OH 
Springfield TN 
Croydon PA 
Cedar Rapids IA 
Kansas City MO 
Ketchum ID 
Madison WI 
Fox Point WI 
Aledo TX 
Cedarburg WI 

Huntersville NC 
Sheboygan WI 
Lake Havasu City AZ 
Woodstock GA 
Elkhart Lake WI 
Roswell GA 
Alamo CA 
Kamuela HI 
Dunlap IL 
Naples FL 
Vacaville CA 
Katy TX 
Corinth TX 
Fox Point WI 

Member_ID 
93996_1 
407556 
187293 
121305 
463268 
305508 
295306 
204815 
453130 
538026 

436116 
396487 
512461 
269175 
226307 
468495 
370871 
49 
200945 
488161 
387457 
551937 
546969 
204815 

Region 
STC 
TEN 
PHL 
Iowa 
KCR 
SnRv 
Milw 
Milw 
Tex 
Milw 

CSCC 
Milw 
LV 
Atl 
Milw 
Atl 
SFR 
CSCC 
CILL 
KCR 
SFR 
Hous 
Tex 
Milw 

Make-Model 
Swift 014 
Swift 016a 
Swift 016a Mazda 
Swift 016 Mazda 
Swift 016 
Swift 016.a 
Swift 014a 
Mazda Swift 
Mazda Pro Formula Mazda 
Elan Pro Formula Mazda 

Elan DP02 
Swift 014-CSR 
Elan DP02 
Elan DP-02 
WynnFurst 
Elan DP02 
Elan DP02 
Dauntless Stohr Dauntless Stohr p1 
Stohr WF-1 
Elan DP-02 
Stohr WF1 Conversion 
Radical PX 
Radical RXC 600R 
Toyota Ralt RT 41 

Q1 Best Tm 
2:05.716 
2:06.324 
2:06.626 
2:06.880 
2:08.231 
2:09.792 
2:08.749 

2:11.508 

2:01.801 
2:02.443 
2:02.588 
2:03.014 
2:06.434 
2:03.375 
2:05.158 
2:04.351 
2:05.508 
2:05.597 
2:05.804 
2:08.515 
2:18.454 

Q2 Best Tm 
2:10.947 
2:06.572 
2:07.650 
2:07.063 
2:06.895 
2:08.583 
2:08.657 
2:10.654 
2:11.993 

2:01.256 
2:01.788 
2:02.567 
2:04.214 
2:03.357 
2:03.668 
2:03.967 

2:04.809 
2:05.079 
2:06.584 
2:09.732 
2:14.433 

Sponsor 
Everclear 
Swan Motorsports 
Zober Industries Inc. 
Mazda Hoosier Guinness K-Hill 
Epic Electric Service RCR Swan Motor sports and Medical Imaging 
Swan Motorsports/Hoosier/Hasselgren/Mazdaspeed 
Smart Motors / Hurricane Hannah 
K-Hill/Hoosier 
Madhatter Golf CR3 Capital 

Comprent 
Motorsports Enterprises Ltd. 
Stella Artois 
ETI/PM Racing/Mazda 
Kohler/Millenium/Hoosier 
CAS Group 
Cranbrook Group Inc. 
MORRISONS Rogue Wilderness Adventures 
Hawk Performance 
PODS 
Joseph & Cohen Professional Corporation 
Esses Racing 

K-Hill Motorsports NJMP 

ID 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Mike West  - Steward - Kevin Coulter 

SOM - Gloria Larson 

Chicago Region - Sanction 20-ST-8268 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA June Sprints @Road America 

Gp 8=FA, P1, PX* 

R1 Grid (Split Start) 

Road America 4.048 miles 

WeatherTech 
Chicago Region 

SCCA June Sprints

Race 1 Grid
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